
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HAFLONG 

(Session 2020 - 2021) 

CCA CALENDAR 

 
Date Day Description Remarks 

03-04-2020 Friday  EK BHARAT SHRESHTA BHARAT   

17-04-2020 Friday  HOUSE DISTRIBUTION   

24-04-2020 Friday  HOUSE BOARD DECORATION   

01-05-2020 Friday  150TH BIRTH ANNIVARSARY OF GANDHI JI   

08-05-2020 Friday  ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY   

19-06-2020 Friday  150TH BIRTH ANNIVARSARY OF GANDHI JI   

26-06-2020 Friday  POEM RECITATION (HINDI )   

03-07-2020 Friday  EK BHARAT SHRESHTA BHARAT   

10-07-2020 Friday SKIT (HINDI)   

17-07-2020 Friday  SCIENCE QUIZ   

24-07-2020 Friday  SOLO SONG (PATRIOTIC)   

31-07-2020 Friday  SALOGAN WRITING( HINDI)   

07-08-2020 Friday  CONSTITUTION DAY CELEBRATION   

14-08-2020 Friday  GROUP SONG (PATRIOTIC)   

21-08-2020 Friday  DRAWING AND PAINTING(THEME BASED)   

28-08-2020 Friday  STORY TELLING (HINDI )   

04-09-2020 Friday  EK BHARAT SHRESHTA BHARAT   

11-09-2020 Friday  SKIT ( ENGLISH )   

18-09-2020 Friday  RANGOLI MAKING ( THEME BASED)   

25-09-2020 Friday  QUIZ IN ROBOTICS AND COMPUTERS    

09-10-2020 Friday  CONSTITUTION DAY CELEBRATION   

16-10-2020 Friday  SOLO DANCE   

06-11-2020 Friday  EK BHARAT SHRESHTA BHARAT   

13-11-2020 Friday  BIRTHDAY CARD MAKING   

20-11-2020 Friday  GROUP DANCE   

27-11-2020 Friday  DEBATE (ENGLISH )   

04-12-2020 Friday  150TH BIRTH ANNIVARSARY OF GANDHI JI   

11-12-2020 Friday  SPEECH (HINDI)   

18-12-2020 Friday  QUIZ ( CURRENT AFFAIRS)   

15-01-2021 Friday  EK BHARAT SHRESHTA BHARAT   

22-01-2021 Friday  FLOWER MAKING WORKSHOP   

29-01-2021 Friday  SPEECH (ENGLISH)   

05-02-2021 Friday   CONSTITUTION DAY CELEBRATION   

12-02-2021 Friday  NEWS READING COMPETITION( HINDI )   

19-02-2021 Friday   NEWS READING COMPETITION(ENGLISH)   

26-02-2021 Friday  POEM RECITATION ( ENGLISH )   
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